


Aspen Award

Icons

Timeless but modern design radiates the freestanding Aspen Award with its combination
of glass and wood.

Weitere Ansichten

59904

25 mm

100 mm

250 mm

1.22 kg

€ 91,80

Article no.

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Price



QUALITÄT MADE IN GERMANY

Ätzkunst GmbH & Co. EMKA KG

Raiffeisenstraße 12 

78652 Zimmern o.R.

Telefon 0741 936633 

E-Mail info@aetzkunst.de 

Web www.aetzkunst.de


